1 Vitoux

2 Paolini

3 Haldemann
4 Litold

5 Wyss

6 Neuhold

7 Heiz

7 Schelker

9 Stiickelberger
10 Wernli

11 Schelbert
12 Pfister

13 Moser

14 Helmetsberger
15 Weidenmann
16 Arrighi

17 Hirt

18 Borer

19 Tiralosi

20 Marti

21 Leuenberger
22 Knobel

23 Buess

24 Stierli

25 Blatter

26 Stlckelberger
27 Berner

28 Kalin

28 Limacher
30 Heiz

31 Liechti

32 Zimmermann
33 Pliuss

34 Patrick

35 Stimac

36 Schirch

37 Grimbichler
38 Kobeli

39 Michel
40 Peretti
41 Kunz
42 Schneider
43 Bosshard
44 Hirt
45 Trosch
46 Hediger
47 Kern
48 Lotscher
49 Schneider
50 Lelli

51 Nussbaumer
52 Daster

53 Gambella
54 Biedermann
55 Annemarie
56 Kurt

57 Rohr

58 Harry

59 Sauterel

60 Nyffenegger
61 Caspers

62 Mani

63 Aegerter

64 Burkart

65 Schneeberger

Claude
Bea
Bruno
Ning
Daniela
Bruno
Roger
Heidi
Thomas
Robi
Xaver
Danu
Urs

Rita
Peter
Fabio
Ruedi
Judith
Otello
Peter
Toby
Carlo
Astrid
Heidi
Freddy
Jeannette
Ruth
Dorothea
Marina
Roli

Lilo
Roger
Walter
Peretti
Damir
Harald
Rosmarie
Alex
Peter
Ariane
Walter
Kobi
Susi
Fabrice
Christine
Jurg
Bruno
Walter
Therese
Tina
Hampe
Fritz
Antonio
Franz
Senn
Walter
Urs
Vreni
Louis
Erich
Udo
Martin
Christine
Elsbeth
Werner

Buonocore
Zimmerli
Schilt
Latold

John

Perrin
Marangi
Schwarz
Andres
Richner
Rossi
Pfister
Ritsche
Unterndhrer
Eschmann
Schmid

Bolli
Sommer
Tiralosi
Caminada
Holtschi
Senn
Geiser
Migliaccio
Gloor
Stlickelberger
Casali
Matter
Hunziker
Baumer
Allenbach
Steffen
Kaderli
Julian
Salathe
Jeker
Grimbichler
Kobeli
Michel
Sutter

Kunz

Suss
Frauchiger
Furst

Hug

Rolli

Wernli
Moser
Schriber
Lelli

Strub

Staub
Gschwind
Biedermann
Darya

Hofer

Rohr
Sagesser
Wollschlegel
Nyffenegger
Lingg

Peier
Dirrenmatt
Von Arx
Schneeberger

Luca
Mark
Beat
René
Adel
Michel
Mimmo
Irene
Tanja
Rolf
Christian
Johnann
Syntia
Elisabeth
Max
Urs
René
Willy
Susi
Florian
Etienne
Heinz
Martin
Gianni
Rosli
Jessica
Ursula
Ursi
Hubert
Bruno
Martin
Claudia
Henrike
Peretti
Andi
Nicole
Heini
Bigi
Vreni
Ursula
Monika
Kurt
Peter
Manuela
André
Kurt
Rolf
Hans
Wolfi
Rolf
Andi
Fritz
Max
Marianne
Galliker
Armin
Christine
Mani
Helene
Margrit
Doris
Isidor
Maja
Beni
Vreni

BlZ
Erlinsbach
Erlinsbach
Erlinsbach
Erlinsbach
Erlinsbach
Fricktal
Bachgraben
Fricktal
Rupperswil
Zufikon
Belp
Fischergut
Entfelden
Schoftland
Erlinsbach
Schoftland
Trimbach
Bella Italia
Daniken
Fricktal
Erlinsbach
Fischergut
Zufikon
Entfelden
Fricktal
Rupperswil
Zufikon
Entfelden
Fricktal
Déaniken
Diniken / Trimbach
Dornach
Tagerig
Bachgraben
Chly Paris Wohlen
Trimbach
Rupperswil
Chly Paris Wohlen
Tagerig
Zufikon
Buchs
Kolliken
Schoftland
Chly Paris Wohlen
Rupperswil
Schoftland
Dornach
Buchs
Bachgraben
Buchs

Trimbach / Jurablick

BIZ
Jurablick
Rupperswil
Jurablick
Rupperswil
Daniken
Daniken
Entfelden
Zufikon
Daniken
Jurablick
Chly Paris Wohlen
Jurablick
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65:35
65:41
63:28
62:34
61:34
60:36
60:38
60:38
55:33
62:41
55:35
63:47
59:34
56:35
57:38
54:35
57:39
59:47
58:46
48:38
46:36
54:45
52:43
53:46
56:50
49:44
53:49
52:49
52:49
51:51
48:49
47:48
42:47
51:46
50:47
53:51
49:52
45:50
44:49
50:56
51:59
45:54
43:53
38:49
41:53
46:59
43:56
43:57
42:56
37:52
37:53
41:62
30:56
30:60
52:57
47:62
43:59
38:55
36:57
40:62
38:62
35:59
33:63
27:58
45:65



